For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Smart  LED
Flat Panel
Compliant
A Program of the U.S. DOE
The first
DLC Premium Panel

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Photometric Polar Diagram
Installation
Example: TP2/2P24E100F40
Example: TP2/2P24E130F40
1.	 Turn off power of fixture
2.	 Connect the input terminal with utility power (AC 100-227V) by
using wiring-unit, make certain that no copper wire is exposed.
3.	 Ensure cable from lamp to driver is securely connected.
4.	 Secure with appropriate safety straps as needed.
5.	 Turn on the power switch.
Attention:
1.	 Turn off power to fixture before installing.
2.	 Do not exceed the recommended input voltage, or it will damage
the panel.
3.	 Do not alter the panel in any way.
NOTE: Reference www.teslights.com/Lighting/Products for detailed installation instructions
NOTE: If you need photometric informa-
tion of this or another product, do not
hesitate in contact us.
Type Size Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT
TP 2/2 2’x2’ P Dimmable 24
36
48
24W
36 W
48 W
E External
100-277 V
50/60 Hz
130 130 lm/W F Frost 30
40
50
3000K
4000K
5000K
36
48
36 W
48 W
100 100 lm/W
4/1 4’x1’ 24
36
48
24 W
36 W
48 W
130
100
130 lm/W
100 lm/W
4/2 4’x2’ 48
60
48 W
60 W
130 130 lm/W
48
54
48 W
54 W
100 100 lm/W
0
30